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
$500.00 per month. Both with private entrances,
fridges, stoves, parking and utilities included. 1-
905-858-2093

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apartment, $536
monthly, first and last required, no pets, references.
Call 519-853-0100 ,or after 4:00 p.m. 877-0696 .

Georgetown - Two bedroom townhouse
apt.$735.Avail. Jan.1 spacious 3 bedroom apt.
$795. Both all inclusive. Available Feb.1. 873-
6974,877-7177

= e T

HAVE you ever considered Co-op living? Accepting
applications for units available, 1 & 2 bedroom
($538 & $648) at Carruthers Rd. Co-operative
Homes. Heat and hydro included. 1st, last and
maintenance deposit required. Parking extra.Call 873-
8507.

LARGE one bedroom apartment in country, minutes

| to downtown Georgetown. Bright pine kitchen,

working fireplace, laundry facilities. Appliances
included. Available January 15. 873-1947.

LARGE, basement bachelor apartment,recently
renovated, $550. utilities & parking included. Available
Jan. 15. 873-9533

ONE bedroom apartment, $483. month, first & last,
available January 1. (519) 8534234

———

ONE bedroom apartment, main floor, close to Go,

parking, completely carpeted, no pets, first & last. |

$550.00 per month plus hydro. References. 877-
3539

ONE bedroom basement apartment. Newly decorated
and renovated. Fridge,stove,laundry and utilities
included. $625. monthly. 877-7072.

OSPRINGE 24 & 25 Hwy, 2 bedroom apt., appliances
included. Available Jan. 1/94. $700. monthly. Firstlast
(519)833-2345

Rockwood - $495., 1 bedroom apt. 2nd floor; 2
bedroom apt. private entrance main floor, $750.
covered porch, spacious rooms. Utilities included in
all apartments. Iréne 519-836-1072 or 519-856-
4900

GEORGETOWN,large one bedroom in small
apartment building, available Dec.20th, no pets,
$658. month 846-2522

SILVERCREEK Towers in Old Georgetown, 2 & 3
bedroom apts. for rent. Call 873-8080

TWO bedroom apartment, close to GO, second
storey older house, $640 utiliies included. References,
877-7011

UPPER level of 2 story house for rent in Acton.
Suitable for one or two people. $600. per month. Al
utilities included. Available immediately. To view
phone (519) 853-5062

Condominiums
for rent

LARGE one bedroom condo, quiet 3 story building,
close to Downtown, utilities & parking included.
$700. Avail. immediately. 877-9595

THE Sands, one bedroom, two bath condo,5
appliances, drapes, many extras, available January
31, 1994. 877-8953.

185 Houses for rent

pedroom house - large yard, walk to
+ utilities . Phone Rod 877 - 5165.

N train. $80C

2 Houses for rent, 1 - 4 bedroom, 1 - 5 bedroom with
box stalls. Available Jan. 1 & Feb. 1. $1150. per month
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Houses
for rent

2 or 3 bedroom house in Acton for rent, available
immediately, $900. month, heat & hydro included.
Call 8774263

3 bedroom Century home, 195 ft. lot, gas furnace,
fridge and stove included, $900, plus utilities. 846-
8912 or 873-4680, after 5:00 p.m.

A cozy 2 year old, 3 bedroom with garage, 10
minutes north of Milton. Country kitchen, effective
rent $950. no dogs please. 519-853-4875

| ACTON, Knox Street, 2 story, 4 bedroom house.

Immediately available. $950/month, 1st & last,
References, (905)846—1177 days or (905)873-1989
evenings.

BRAND new 3 bedroom home, 1300 sq.ft, gas |

heat. Inmediate possession. Call Peter at 877-5211

CHARMING brick storey &1/2 home with fireplace
and central air, minutes to Go,fully renovated kitchen
including microwave finished rec room,large yard.
$1200 plus utilities Avail. Feb. 1. 877-5408

ERIN, bright & spacious, 2 bedroom apt. in duplex.
Large yard, references, $650. month. Martha
Summers, 877-5165

GEORGETOWN , 3 bedroom main floor semi, 4

| appliances, air, yard, $875. monthly. Share utilities.
| Feb. 1, non-smokers preferred. 877—-4625

MAIN floor of farm house available February 1.
Also, upstairs of farm house available January 1. 15
minutes to Guelph or Orangeville on Hwy. 24 North.
Large yard and garden area. First and last required,
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